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(SPECIAL ARREARS)
Semester 01 Sessions: 10.00 A.M.to01.00 P.M.
Exam Date Day Sub.Code/Name
05/06/2025 Thursday BA1602: Economic Foundations of Business Environment
11/06/2025 Wednesday  BA1601: Statistics for Management
24/06/2025 Tuesday BA1607: Legal Aspects of Business
28/06/2025 Saturday BA1604: Organizational Behaviour
30/06/2025 Monday BA1606: Accounting for Management
02/07/2025 Wednesday BA1605: Communication Skills
Semester 01 Sessions: 2.00 P.M.t05.00 P.M.
Exam Date Day Sub.Code/Name
16/06/2025 Monday BA1603: Applied Operations Research for Management
Semester 02 Sessions: 10.00 A.M.t001.00 P.M.
Exam Date Day Sub.Code/Name
03/06/2025 Tuesday BA1655: Management Information System
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(SPECIAL ARREARS)
Semester 02 Sessions: 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.
Exam Date Day Sub.Code/Name
02/06/2025 Monday BA1654: Human Resource Management
21/06/2025 Saturday BA1656: Quality Management
27/06/2025 Friday BA1657; Research Methods in Business
02/07/2025 Wednesday  BA1652: Financial Management
Semester 03 Sessions: 10.00 A.M.to01.00 P.M.
Exam Date Day Sub.Code/Name
12/06/2025 Thursday BA1702: Strategic Management
19/06/2025 Thursday BA1701: International Business Management
Semester  Elective Sessions: 10.00 A.M. to 01.00 P.M.
Exam Date Day Sub.Code/Name
04/06/2025 Wednesday BA1737: Labour Legislations
25/06/2025 Wednesday BA1728: Merchant Banking and Financial Services
05/07/2025 Saturday BA1727: Security Analysis and Portfolio Management
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Semester Elective Sessions: 2.00 P.M. to0 5.00 P.M.

Exam Date Day Sub.Code/Name
04/06/2025 Wednesday BA1733: Managerial Behaviour and Effectiveness
06/06/2025 Friday BA1736: Industrial Relations and Labour Welfare
14/06/2025 Saturday BA1731: Corporate Finance
17/06/2025 Tuesday BA1724: Consumer Behaviour

01/07/2025 Tuesday BA1734: Entrepreneurship Development




